ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Clothes Dryers

Midea - MLE27NSAWWC : MLE27NSAWWC

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

CB Model Identifier:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Fuel Type:

Product Type:

Laundry Center:

Drum Capacity (cu-ft):

Height (inches):

Width (inches):

Depth (inches):

Combined Energy Factor (CEF):
Estimated Annual Energy Use (kWhlyr):
Estimated Energy Test Cycle Time (min):
Additional Dryer Features:
Vented or Ventless:

Connected:

Refrigerant with GWP:

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2365389
ES_1030337_MLE27N5AWWC_09022020070024_0024999
Midea
MLE27N5AWWC
MLE27N5AWWC
Electric

Electric Standard Ventless
No

4.5

33.5

234

25.7

10.14

236

73

None

Ventless

No

R-134a (GWP:1430)
2020-08-25
2020-09-02

United States, Canada
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes 3403819109

Captured On:
11/23/2023




