

Midea - MLE27N5AWWC : MLE27N5AWWC

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2365389
CB Model Identifier:	ES_1030337_MLE27N5AWWC_09022020070024_0024999
Brand Name:	Midea
Model Name:	MLE27N5AWWC
Model Number:	MLE27N5AWWC
Fuel Type:	Electric
Product Type:	Electric Standard Ventless
Laundry Center:	No
Drum Capacity (cu-ft):	4.5
Height (inches):	33.5
Width (inches):	23.4
Depth (inches):	25.7
Combined Energy Factor (CEF):	10.14
Estimated Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):	236
Estimated Energy Test Cycle Time (min):	73
Additional Dryer Features:	None
Vented or Ventless:	Ventless
Connected:	No
Refrigerant with GWP:	R-134a (GWP:1430)
Date Available on Market:	2020-08-25
Date Certified:	2020-09-02
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	No

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes 3403819109

Captured On: 11/23/2023